NTCLE201E3...SB, NTCLE300E3...SB
www.vishay.com Vishay BCcomponents
Revision: 18-Sep-2020 1 Document Number: 29051
For technical questions, contact: nlr@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
NTC Thermistors, 2-Point Mini Chip Sensor, Flexible Leads
LINKS TO ADDITIONAL RESOURCES

333DDD3 D
3D Models Design Tools Related
Documents
Available
ELECTRICAL DATA AND ORDERING INFORMATION
R25
()
R25-TOL.
(± %)
B25/85
(K)
B25/85-TOL.
(± %)
SAP MATERIAL AND ORDERING NUMBER
 RoHS-COMPLIANT WITH EXEMPTION (1) RoHS-COMPLIANT
3000 2.18 3977 0.75 NTCLE201E3302SB NTCLE201E3302SBA
5000 2.18 3977 0.75 NTCLE201E3502SB NTCLE201E3502SBA
10 000 2.18 3977 0.75 NTCLE201E3103SB NTCLE201E3103SBA
3000 2.18 3977 0.75 NTCLE300E3302SB NTCLE300E3302SBA
5000 2.18 3977 0.75 NTCLE300E3502SB NTCLE300E3502SBA
10 000 2.18 3977 0.75 NTCLE300E3103SB NTCLE300E3103SBA
DIMENSIONS in millimeters
Component outline for NTCLE201E3... Component outline for NTCLE300E3...
T B L L1 L2 Ø d1 Ø d2 Ø d3
2.4 max. 2.4 max. 38 ± 2 8.0 max. 6 ± 1 0.30 ± 0.03 0.58 max. 0.25 ± 0.025